OT4éT: AtTecTaums Ne 32

DaTa cobbiTusa: 21 maa 2023 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswime CnopTCcMeHbl : 46
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Umsa

A3zapkeBu4 OaHuun
Forntnase CaHapuk
IpuHIOK AHacTacua
Lly6osckuit CemeH
Kpaiiko Erop
KypZecosa lNonnHa
Mariopos NaBen
HauymHo Mpuwa
Yeuyxa Kupunn
LLIBegymnkoB Makcmm
[aBpubYuK HUKuTa
Ko3sak Anekcei
Ko3ak MBaH
MasypkeBuy Kupunn
MosiokaHoB Bragummp
HaymoBu4 Bsayecnas
TaHkoBMY Ha3ap
Llawkos ApTém
babypeBuy Butanni
Bnu3HioK Huknta
boposoin Makcnm
Bbypkosckas OJibra

BypkoBckuin Hazap

ATTecTauns Ne 32

TpeHep

paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
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paymaH lMNasen
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paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
'paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen

paymaH lMNasen

YpoBeHb

5Tbin
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Nma

3aropey OMutpuin
Kopobos CtaHucnas
HoceHko [apbs
Tiopno YnesaHa
Cecuuknn CtenaH
MoTexunH Bragnmup
bapcyk HOpuia
Boromonos AHapen
Knb Bapsapa

KyHkesuny Calua

MpoTacesny AnekcaHap

CVHABCKNI AHTOH
Tumoghees CesATOCaB
Xmenb ApTém
loH4Yapuk Anekcen
l'yuon EBreHuni
EcppemoB Makap
XnoaHko BaH
KnoykoBa Baps
Kno4ykosa MonunHa
Moxxapos fApocnas
Ceprenko CtenaH

LLneHT Anekcen

TpeHep

paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
'paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
'paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen
'paymaH lMNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH MNasen
paymaH lMNasen

paymaH MNasen

YpoBeHb
3TN
3TN
3TN
3TN
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1Tbin
9 bin
9 bin
6 bin
9 Ibin
9 bin
7 Tbin
8 bin
7 Tein
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin

6 Ibin




